
Giddings 3-16-25

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Alaina Owen Dude 25.923 10
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 32.426 9
Leddy Varley 56.535 8

Tatum Frankie Gunny 99.999

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Jerilynn Fink Dd Fink 19.105 NM
Alaina Owen Dude 21.740 10
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.579 9

Alaina Owen Blackberry 99.999
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley 45.211 10
Coburn Absnaider 45.784 9
Cohen Absnaider 61.621 8



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 20.735 1 $250 10

Kelli Modesette Rosaleigh 22.104 2 $150 10
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 22.436 2 $100 9

Wendy Cline C4 Streakin Ohalo 22.770 3 $150 10
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.820 3 $100 9
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 23.499 8
Leah Hopper Dixie 23.532 7
Paeley Hall Spook 24.324 6
Dacie Treybig Chica 26.881 5
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 27.280 4
Addisyn Nance Nemo 27.466 3
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 27.732 2
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 28.152 1
Audrey Schillings Jettt 28.413
Jordyn Manuel Ally 28.734
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.286
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 29.311
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 33.427
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 34.005
Tristyn Modesette 34.328
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 34.709
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 35.395
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 35.877
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 37.526

Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 21.948 1 $144 10
Mia Moralez 24.887 1 $108 9
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 26.219 1 $54 7.5
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 26.219 1 $54 7.5
Dacie Treybig Chica 26.881 6
Addisyn Nance Nemo 27.466 5
Jordyn Manuel Ally 28.734 4
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.286 NE
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 29.321 NE



Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 31.105 3
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 34.709 2
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 35.395 NE
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 35.877 1
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 37.526

Emma Odoms Barbie 99.999



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 16.999 1 $138 10
Payton Tulloch Yella 17.057 1 $92 NM
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 17.114 9
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 17.135 NM

Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 17.757 2 $138 10
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 17.926 2 $92 9

Sofie Jones Vf Heza Red Stone 17.999 3 $138 NM
Jerilyn Fink Radar 18.094 3 $92 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 18.113 10
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 18.191 9
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 18.311 8
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 18.504 NE
Summer Bender Gemma 18.808 NM
Tristyn Modesette 18.852 NM
Oakley Ellis 18.855 7

Jordyn Manuel Ally 19.084 4 $138 10
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 19.092 4 $92 9
Jerilynn Fink Dd Fink 19.105 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.204 NE
Memphis Rogers 19.228 NM
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 19.280 8
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 19.385 7
Payton Tulloch Ya-ya 19.705 NM
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 20.015 6
Aniyah Sidney 21.307 NM
Emma Odoms Barbie 21.834 5

Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 99.999
Brenlynn Hill Dh Gun Cline 116.763
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 117.536
Haley Seggern Reflectiononthebeach 117.614
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 117.789
Oakley Ellis 117.871
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 118.126
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 118.201
Presley Cavaness 118.335
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 118.517
Tatum Frankie Gunny 118.579



Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 118.762
Addisyn Nance 119.004
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 119.158
Addisyn Nance 119.811
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 120.802
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 121.450



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.434 1 $367 10
Ashley Specht 16.453 1 $275 NM
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 16.674 1 $184 NE
Stacy Spacek Walther Oilwelltraffic Bugsme 16.720 1 $92 9
Kimbra Mayes Nicks Cinnamon Twist 16.739 8
KyLynn Foreman Vf Blonde N Famous 11973 16.752 7
Lexie Goss 16.756 NM
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.779 6
Wendy Cline 16.872 5
Jill Patteson Mooney 2447 16.888 NM
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890 4
Ashton Poole Danger On The Rocks 16.908 3

Jackie Ellis Pearl County 16.949 2 $367 NM
Shawn Martinez 12885 16.967 2 $275 NM
Tammy Fischer 16.986 2 $184 NM
Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 16.995 2 $92 10
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 16.999 9
Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 17.044 NM
Payton Tulloch Yella 17.057 NM
Shawn Martinez 12885 17.114 NM
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 21226 17.114 8
Kelli Modesette Rosaleigha's On Fire 17.127 7
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 17.135 NM
Haley Seggern 17.159 NM
Tammy Fischer 17.197 NM
Charlie Maass Slick Six 16361 17.204 NM
Royce romberg 17.213 NM
Presley Reid 17.220 NM
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 17.222 6
Ashley Specht 17.239 NM
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 17.256 5
Sydney Burns Gjb Chrome 17.277 4
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.289 3
Charlie Maass Flingin Gouda 16361 17.341 NM
Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.348 NM

Royce romberg Hickory San Peps Cash 17.438 3 $367 NM
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 15767 17.448 3 $275 10
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 17.464 3 $184 9
Charyl Poche Axel 17.502 3 $92 8
Tammy Fischer 17.505 NM
Ashton Poole Magnum 17.520 7
Kassidy Pruett 17.577 6



Lexie Goss 17.583 NM
Tami Burklund Watusi 17.589 NM
Carol Harris Fire Harris 17.602 5
Amanda Varley Aleekat 13286 17.696 4
Ashley Specht 17.698 NM
James Driscoll Frisco 19259 17.731 NM
Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 17.757 3
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 17.760 NE
Becky McVay 17.778 NM
Janet Lehmann Peace Love And Fame 14588 17.818 NM
Presley Reid 17.836 NM
Hannahrey young 20378 17.855 NM
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 17.859 2
Brooks Campbell 17.862 NM
John Landrum Chula 17.869 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 21226 17.926 1

Sofie Jones Vf Heza Red Stone 17.999 4 $367 NM
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 18.046 4 $275 10
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 18.079 4 $184 9
Jerilyn Fink Radar 18.094 4 $92 NM
James Driscoll Blue 19259 18.105 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 18.113 8
Ashley Specht 18.113 NM
Sandy Livingston 18.227 7
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 18.311 6
Carin Absnaider 11287 18.416 5

Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 18.441 5 $367 10
Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 18.474 5 $275 9
Paeley Hall Spook 18.499 5 $184 8
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 18.504 5 $92 7
Summer Bender Gemma 18.547 NM
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585 6
Jenny Zant 18.656 5
Jessica Rogers 18.690 NM
LeAnn Nalls Gjb Speed E 23229 18.850 NM
Oakley Ellis 18.855 4
Ashley Specht 18.856 NM
Leah Hopper Dixie 18.870 3
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 18.874 2
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 18.898 1
Jody Johnston Jaws 20727 18.959
Hannah Japhet 18.988
Jessica Fink Tequila 18.996
Jordyn Manuel Ally 19.084



Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.204
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 19.280
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 19.336
Sarah Evans Rascal 19.388
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 19.437
Jody Johnston Koko 20727 19.481
Jacquelyn Svoboda Tigger 19.486
Payton Tulloch Ya-ya 19.705
Brooke Jefferson 19.835
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 20.043
Janis Bading Perks Alive Lady 20.715
Kylee Wright 20.892
Charlie Maass 16361 22.178

Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 99.999
Kathy Thornton 116.582
Brenlynn Hill Dh Gun Cline 21226 116.763
Lacey Aubihl Peace Love And Lions 117.030
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 117.043
Tammy Fischer 117.075
Wendy Cline Streakin And Shaken 117.280
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 117.345
Kimbra Mayes Mia Cd Light 117.346
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 117.354
J.R. Burns Gjb Traffic Stopper 117.398
Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 117.413
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 117.536
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 117.642
Sydney Burns Gjb Ain't She Cool 117.655
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 117.789
Shawn Fields Mystreaksarefabulous 880 117.800
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 117.819
Jan Powell 117.862
Oakley Ellis 117.871
Glenda Pearce 118.003
Alexis Jan 118.010
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 118.126
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 118.201
Presley Cavaness 118.335
Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 118.508
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 118.517
Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 118.580
Shae Winkler Strait Guns Beauty 118.617
Royce romberg The Red Rolls Royce 118.712
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 118.762
LeAnn Nalls Bugs A Boo 23229 118.793



Addisyn Nance 119.004
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 119.158
Marlene Pack Newt 119.429
Addisyn Nance 119.811
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 119.850
Shanna Jones Squiggy 120.190
Cynthia Morris Jett Mann 23622 122.125
Ashley Specht 123.727
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 3358 133.987



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 16.674 1 $99 10
Presley Reid 17.220 1 $66 NN
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 17.222 9
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.289 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 17.464 7
Charyl Poche Axel 17.502 6

Amanda Varley Aleekat 17.696 2 $99 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 17.760 2 $66 9
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 17.859 8
Jacquelyn Svobada 18.160 NN
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585 7
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 20.043 6
JJ Jeffers Diamonds Or Else 21.397 5
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 23.069 4
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 24.158 3



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.434 1 $69
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 16.674 1 $46
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.779
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890
Kelli Modesette Rosaleigha's On Fire 17.127 2 $69
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.289 2 $46

Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 17.448 3 $69
Amanda Varley Aleekat 17.696 3 $46

Carin Absnaider 18.416 4 $69
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 18.441 4 $46
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 18.898
Jody Johnston Jaws 18.959
Jessica Fink Tequila 18.996
Jody Johnston Koko 19.481

Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 117.043
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 117.354
Alexis Jan 118.010
Audrey Schillings Jett 118.580
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 133.987

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kimbra Mayes Nicks Cinnamon Twist 16.739 1 $44

Carol Harris Fire Harris 17.602 2 $44

Sandy Livingston 18.227 3 $44

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 19.336 4 $44

Kimbra Mayes Mia Cd Light 117.346



Shawn Fields Mystreaksarefabulous 117.800
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 117.819
Shanna Jones Squiggy 120.190


